Form PTO-1595

(Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

01-03-2001 **REC**



101570871

₹ SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

12-8-AX

Tab settings → → ▼ · ·	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): MULTIMEDIA GAMES, INC. 8900 Shoal Creek Blvd., #300 Austin, TX 78575 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: COAST BUSINESS CREDIT, a Business of receiving party(ies)
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other AMENDMENT TO SECURITY AGREEMENT Execution Date: November 28, 2000	Street Address: 12121 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1400 City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90025 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s) 	on, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) 6,120,024
Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ■ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Mr. Sigi Hinojosa, Paralegal Name: Buchalter, Nemer, Fields & Younger Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40
Street Address: 601 So. Figueroa St., Ste. 2400 City:Los Angeles State: California ZIP: 90017	8. Deposit account number: 20-005 2 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
(SE THIS SPACE
the original document. Sigi Hinojosa Name of Person Signing Christing E Wilsour Total number of pages including cover	December 6, 2000 Signature Sheet, attachments, and document: h required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 011369 FRAME: 0930

AMENDMENT TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This AMENDMENT TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "Amendment") amends and shall be considered a part of that certain Intellectual Property Security Agreement (the "Agreement"), dated as of July 16, 1999, entered into between Multimedia Games, Inc., a Texas corporation ("Grantor") and Coast Business Credit, a division of Southern Pacific Bank, a California corporation ("Coast"), which was filed and recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on July 21, 1999, and was designated Reel 010121 Frame 0920 as a reference number. Grantor and Coast agree as follows:

1. <u>Schedule C</u> is hereby amended by adding the following registered patent, to the list of patents set forth in that exhibit:

<u>Patent</u>	Registration <u>Number</u>	File Date
Automated Ball Drawing Apparatus and Method	6,120,024	3-19-99

2. Except as expressly amended or modified pursuant to this Amendment, the Agreement shall remain otherwise unchanged and in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor and Coast have executed this Amendment as of the 28 day of November, 2000

MULTIMEDIA GAMES, INC., a Texas corporation (Grantor)

COAST BUSINESS CREDIT, a division of Southern Pacific Bank, a California corporation (Coast)

Name: Frank W. Kehanek Ji.

RECORDED: 12/08/2000

Title: <u>CFO</u>

Name: KIM SIEGRIST

Title: SR. VICE PRESIDENT

1